
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0865

Status:Type: Resolution Committee Consent

File created: In control:6/23/2024 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2024

Title: Approves a contract with FCI Constructors, Inc., for $19,558,364 and a term of 602 days for the
Swansea Recreation Center construction phase including the indoor pool addition and infrastructure
updates, in Council District 9 (202473833).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Lucas Palmisano

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR24-0865_DOTI_2024473833 Resolution Request, 2. RR24-0865_DOTI_2024473833 Resolution
Request_corrected

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

